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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 

1 Charlotte M -- Ashburton PS (EMR) 
 

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 31.20 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 61.60 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 99.85 

2 Molly E -- Camberwell S PS (EMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 52.10 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 29.25 81.35 

3 Annabelle C -- Sacred Heart Sandringham (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 49.00 
102B Forward Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 18.5 29.60 78.60 

4 Georgia H -- Chilwell PS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 21.00 21.00 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 49.90 
102B Forward Somersault 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 14.5 21.75 71.65 

5 Amelia L -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 23.10 37.50 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 64.10 

6 Darwyn L -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55 
102B Forward Somersault 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 44.55 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 19.50 64.05 

7 Indigo T -- Edithvale PS (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50 
200C back jump 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 35.00 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 55.30 

8 Isabella C -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 15.40 15.40 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 22.10 37.50 
200A back jump 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.0 15.00 52.50 

9 Zara H -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 13.80 13.80 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 31.30 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 18.90 50.20 

10 Kelsie P -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 19.55 36.35 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 48.95 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 

9-10 Years Girls, Preliminary 

9-10 Years Girls, Final 
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1 Charlotte M -- Ashburton PS (EMR) 
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Dive  Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 51.20 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 76.70 

2 Molly E -- Camberwell S PS (EMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 44.40 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 22.50 66.90 

3 Annabelle C -- Sacred Heart Sandringham (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 42.25 
102B Forward Somersault 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 66.25 

4 Georgia H -- Chilwell PS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10  

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 52.85  
102B Forward Somersault 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 12.75 65.60 2 

5 Amelia L -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 20.15 20.15 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 21.70 41.85 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 64.25 

6 Darwyn L -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 20.80 20.80 
102B Forward Somersault 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 42.55 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 21.00 63.55 

7 Kelsie P -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 45.25 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 14.00 59.25 

8 Zara H -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40  

102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 15.40 29.80 4 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 13.30 43.10  

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Abdullah C -- South Yarra PS (SMR)            

101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 23.40 23.40 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 53.15 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 82.55 

2 Haitian G -- Serpell PS (EMR)         

101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 20.40 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 45.60 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 68.70 

3 SAMAR B -- Burwood Heights PS (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 23.10 
200A back jump 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 42.60 

11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 15.00 57.60 

4 Emmet G -- Wesley College Prahran (EMR) 
11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00 

100A front jump 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 34.50 
200A back jump 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.5 16.50 51.00 

 

9-10 Years Girls, Final 

9-10 Years Boys, Preliminary 

9-10 Years Boys, Final 

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/


Penalty codes:  1 = Failed dive  2 = Restarted, -2 points  3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points  4 = Arm position, max 4½ points 

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 19 11:55 AM, Tuesday, 6 May 2025 
 

Dive 
1 

Height DD 
Abdullah C -- South Yarra PS (SMR) 

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 55.50 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 77.90 

2 Haitian G -- Serpell PS (EMR)         

101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 38.20 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 13.30 51.50 

11-12 Years Girls, Preliminary  
 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Caitlin I -- Hughesdale PS (SMR)           

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 35.70 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 30.00 65.70 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 40.70 106.40 

2 Chloe Y -- Serpell PS (EMR)         

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 33.00 65.30 

5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 101.00 

3 Hanna F D -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60 
201C Back Dive 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 66.60 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 100.70 

4 Zara M -- Caulfield GS Malvern (EMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 28.05 28.05 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 27.75 55.80 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 41.80 97.60 

5 Anastasia S -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 31.45 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 58.65 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 97.15 

6 Matilda H -- Beaumaris PS (SMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 58.25 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 87.95 

7 Ada G -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 59.45 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 87.45 

8 Arianna P -- Holy Spirit PS         

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 60.95 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 87.20 

9 Ivy Mae E -- Mentone PS (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 56.65 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 86.35 

10 Mia E W -- Camberwell PS (EMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 58.55 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 83.30 
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11-12 Years Girls, Preliminary  
 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

11 Charlotte K-- St Francis of Assisi Wodonga P       

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 54.40 

5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 77.35 

12 Abbey H -- St Annes PS Park Orchards (EMR 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 52.80 
301C Reverse Dive 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 75.20 

13 Chloe L-- Glendal PS (EMR)         

101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 25.35 
201C Back Dive 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 47.10 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.5 25.90 73.00 

14 Rose L -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 17.40 17.40 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 46.30 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 69.50 

15 Charlotte S -- Aspendale PS (SMR)       

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 19.60 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 45.95 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 67.70 

16 Abigail M -- Cheltenham PS        

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 20.30 20.30 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 42.70 

5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 66.50 

17 Aadhya T G -- Camberwell Girls Grammar (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 19.60 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 44.25 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 21.60 65.85 

18 Harriet M -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 19.20 19.20 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 41.60 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 65.60 

19 Jade L -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 16.80 16.80 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 40.60 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 63.00 

20 Alexandra S -- Cheltenham PS 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.5 18.90 18.90 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 40.65 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 62.35 

21 Sofia Q -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20  

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 42.00  
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 60.90  

22 Tilly C -- Fairfield PS (NMR)          

102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50 4 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 41.50  
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 59.70  
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

23 Mary C -- Geelong Lutheran C St John's N       

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 17.50 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 37.00 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 58.70 

24 Paige S -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 17.40 17.40 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 21.25 38.65 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 57.05 

25 Harper M -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 17.50 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 41.30 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 14.70 56.00 

26 Gabriella C -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 38.60 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 15.40 54.00 

27 Mila W -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 17.00 35.20 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 53.20 

28 Alba G -- Plenty Parkland PS (NMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 16.10 16.10 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 4.5 8.5 11.90 28.00 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 47.50 

29 Queena Z -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 12.60 12.60 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 16.15 28.75 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.0 11.20 39.95 

30 Bronwyn P -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 11.20 11.20 
200A back jump 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 26.20 

11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 9.50 35.70 

31 Iqra M -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 0.5 0.5 1.0 2.0 2.80 2.80 

11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.00 9.80 
200A back jump 1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.00 18.80 

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Caitlin I -- Hughesdale PS (SMR)           

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 34.00 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 35.25 69.25 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 115.45 

2 Chloe Y -- Serpell PS (EMR)         

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 37.40 37.40 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 34.50 71.90 

5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 37.40 109.30 

3 Anastasia S -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 39.95 39.95 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 31.20 71.15 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 37.40 108.55 

11-12 Years Girls, Preliminary 

11-12 Years Girls, Final 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 

4 Hanna F D -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 
 

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40 
201C Back Dive 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 68.15 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 98.95 

5 Zara M -- Caulfield GS Malvern (EMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 26.35 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 58.60 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 7.0 17.5 38.50 97.10 

6 Charlotte K -- St Francis of Assisi Wodonga P 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 33.60 33.60 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 63.20 
301C Reverse Dive 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 96.80 

7 Ivy Mae E -- Mentone PS (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 57.00 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 39.60 96.60 

8 Mia E W -- Camberwell PS (EMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 64.25 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 96.50 

9 Ada G -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 57.60 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 88.00 

10 Arianna P -- Holy Spirit PS         

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 30.60 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 58.60 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 85.60 

11 Matilda H -- Beaumaris PS (SMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 53.45 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 29.70 83.15 

12 Mary C -- Geelong Lutheran C St John's N 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 41.35 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 64.45 

13 Alba G -- Plenty Parkland PS (NMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 21.00 37.80 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 60.30 

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Mason W -- St Kevins C (EMR)            

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 71.20 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 104.20 

2 James R -- Auburn South PS (EMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 36.55 36.55 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 36.75 73.30 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 100.80 

11-12 Years Girls, Final 

11-12 Years Boys, Preliminary 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 

3 Germano T -- Tintern Grammar (EMR) 
 

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 56.70 
201C Back Dive 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 88.20 

4 Frederick F -- Edithvale PS (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 23.80 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 4.0 6.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 55.70 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 20.90 76.60 

5 Quinn T -- De La Salle C (EMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 20.40 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 42.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 71.70 

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 James R -- Auburn South PS (EMR)            

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 61.25 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 45.10 106.35 

2 Mason W) -- St Kevins C (EMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 60.30 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 103.20 

3 Germano T -- Tintern Grammar (EMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 53.90 
201C Back Dive 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 85.40 

4 Quinn T -- De La Salle C (EMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 21.60 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 46.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 68.90 

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Scarlett W-- Elwood C (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 36.00 36.00 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.9 9.0 8.5 7.0 24.5 46.55 82.55 
301C Reverse Dive 1 1.6 9.0 8.5 7.5 25.0 40.00 122.55 

5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 42.00 164.55 

2 Micaela K -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80 
101A Forward Dive 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 50.40 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 21.5 32.25 82.65 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 26.35 109.00 

3 Maya M -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 18.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 46.25 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 68.65 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 23.40 92.05 

11-12 Years Boys, Preliminary 

11-12 Years Boys, Final 

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

4 Emily S -- Canterbury GSC (EMR)           

101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 35.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 59.00 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 21.70 80.70 

5 Mihana P) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101C Forward Dive 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 40.60 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 59.50 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 79.10 

6 Alara A -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 14.00 14.00  

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 38.65  
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 19.80 58.45  

100A front jump 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 58.45 1 

7 Millie S -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40 
200A back jump 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 13.00 28.40 

11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.5 11.50 39.90 
100A front jump 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 14.00 53.90 

8 Violet R -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 0.5 1.0 0.5 2.0 2.80 2.80  

100A front jump 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 12.5 12.50 15.30  
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 15.30 1 

100A front jump 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 10.50 25.80  
 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Scarlett W -- Elwood C (SMR)            

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 32.30 61.90 
301C Reverse Dive 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 93.90 

5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 130.65 

2 Micaela K -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00 
102B Forward Somersault 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 10.50 38.50 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 19.50 58.00 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 86.05 

3 Mihana P -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101C Forward Dive 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 43.10 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 64.10 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 84.40 

4 Maya M -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 18.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.5 16.15 34.35 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 53.95 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.5 13.50 67.45 
 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 

1 Ollie E -- Oberon HS (WMR) 

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary 

13-14 Years Girls, Final 

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary 

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/


Penalty codes:  1 = Failed dive  2 = Restarted, -2 points  3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points  4 = Arm position, max 4½ points 

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 10 / 19 11:55 AM, Tuesday, 6 May 2025 
 

 
 

Dive  Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 23.10 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 43.35 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 25.20 68.55 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 92.35 

2 Harry H -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 24.00 
202A Back Somersault 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 27.00 51.00 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 69.20 
204C Back Double Somersault 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 23.10 92.30 

3 Luke G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 46.50 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 68.90 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.0 22.40 91.30 

4 Zachary H -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 15.00 15.00 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 23.40 38.40 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 18.90 57.30 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 78.30 

5 Mitchell F -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 38.50 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 12.60 51.10 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 17.00 68.10 

6 Alex W -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 18.20 35.00 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 22.50 57.50 
21A Back Entry 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 10.50 68.00 

7 Nick M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60 

21A Back Entry 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 12.00 31.60 
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 3.5 13.5 24.30 55.90 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 2.0 8.5 11.90 67.80 

8 Chris C) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 18.20 18.20 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 2.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 10.50 28.70 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 21.60 50.30 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.0 13.50 63.80 

9 Lewis T -- Koonung SC (EMR)         

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 17.50 17.50 
11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 13.50 31.00 

200A back jump 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 12.00 43.00 
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 16.20 59.20 

10 Kye W) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 3.0 12.5 17.50 17.50  

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 18.90 36.40  
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 0.5 2.0 1.0 3.5 4.90 41.30  

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Luke G -- Oberon HS (WMR)        

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 41.15 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 62.85 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 79.65 

2 Ollie E -- Oberon HS (WMR)        

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 18.90 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 40.65 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 18.90 59.55 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 17.50 77.05 

3 Zachary H -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 15.00 15.00 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 18.90 33.90 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 53.10 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 71.30 

4 Mitchell F -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 13.30 13.30 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 11.20 24.50 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 2.0 2.5 1.5 6.0 10.80 35.30 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 55.70 

5 Chris C -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 9.0 12.60 12.60 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.5 2.0 2.0 7.5 10.50 23.10 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.0 12.60 35.70 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 9.00 44.70 

6 Kye W -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40  

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.5 13.50 28.90  
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 1.0 0.0 1.5 2.5 3.50 32.40  

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 

1 Taya A -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 
 

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 43.20 43.20 
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 90.00 
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 44.10 134.10 

203B Back 1½ Somersaults 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 35.20 169.30 

2 Amelia W -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75 

5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 29.75 59.50 
203C Back 1½ Somersaults 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 88.50 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 35.20 123.70 

3 Jo-Lyn L) -- Mac Robertson GHS (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80 
201A Back Dive 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 32.30 57.10 
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 22.00 79.10 
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 113.90 

13-14 Years Boys, Final 

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total  Points  Score Pen 

4 Mikayla T -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 
 

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 24.50 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 54.90 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 81.15 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 107.50 

5 Carrie S -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 20.80 20.80 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 47.80 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 28.90 76.70 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 106.45 

6 Adella K -- Vermont SC (EMR)         

101B Forward Dive 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 29.25 29.25 
201C Back Dive 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 28.05 57.30 
301C Reverse Dive 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 27.00 84.30 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 105.90 

7 Taryn A -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 21.70 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 41.30 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 18.90 60.20 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 2.5 5.0 12.0 18.00 78.20 

8 Harriet B -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 11.90 11.90 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 34.00 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 54.30 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 76.40 

9 Elara Q -- Brighton SC (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 14.70 14.70 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 39.35 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 57.55 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 17.10 74.65 

10 Charlotte I -- Mordialloc C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 22.40  

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 44.50  
102A Forward Somersault 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 65.30  

5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 65.30 1 

11 Scarlett B -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50  

102A Forward Somersault 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 9.60 27.10 3 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 9.0 15.30 42.40  
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 60.25  

12 Fatimah K -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 13.30 13.30 
200A back jump 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 13.50 26.80 
100A front jump 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 12.0 12.00 38.80 
100A front jump 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 13.50 52.30 

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Taya A -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR)            

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 51.60 
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 55.20 106.80 
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 49.35 156.15 

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary 

15-16 Years Girls, Final 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 
203B Back 1½ Somersaults 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 44.00 200.15 

2 Amelia W -- Brentwood SC (EMR)          

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60 
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 65.45 

203C Back 1½ Somersaults 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 29.00 94.45 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 41.80 136.25 

3 Jo-Lyn L -- Mac Robertson GHS (SMR) 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80 
201A Back Dive 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 35.15 63.95 
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 100.25 
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 135.05 

4 Adella K -- Vermont SC (EMR)         

101B Forward Dive 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 30.75 
201C Back Dive 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 64.75 
301C Reverse Dive 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 96.25 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 32.80 129.05 

5 Carrie S -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 27.30 27.30 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 52.80 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 35.10 87.90 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 121.90 

6 Mikayla T -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 28.70 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 58.30 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 89.80 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 121.25 

7 Charlotte I-- Mordialloc C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 22.40 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 21.25 43.65 
102A Forward Somersault 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 70.05 

5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 26.60 96.65 

8 Taryn A -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 40.60 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 62.30 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 86.30 

9 Elara Q -- Brighton SC (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 14.00 14.00 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 41.20 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 61.50 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 83.10 
 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Jackson F -- Blackburn HS (EMR            

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 42.00 
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 43.40 85.40 

5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 125.00 
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 2.5 11.5 31.05 156.05 

15-16 Years Girls, Final 

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary 
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15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary  
 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

2 Rory W -- McKinnon SC (SMR)           

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60 
5222D back 1ss 1twist 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 59.05 

401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 81.45 
302C Reverse Somersault 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 24.80 106.25 

3 Aarush S -- Balwyn HS (EMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 19.20 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 45.60 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 68.70 
301C Reverse Dive 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 27.20 95.90 

4 Ethan B -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.0 19.50 19.50 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 40.50 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 69.30 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 92.25 

5 Kees T -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 43.00 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 17.10 60.10 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 78.30 

6 Matthew G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 18.20 18.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 45.40 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 64.30 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 1.0 8.0 12.80 77.10 

7 Parker M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 16.00 16.00 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.00 22.00 
202A Back Somersault 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 27.00 49.00 
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 76.20 

8 Adam B -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 3 1.6 5.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20  

102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 37.40  
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 62.90  

5211B Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 62.90 1 

9 Tyler M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 35.70 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 9.00 44.70 

5211B Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.7 1.5 2.0 2.0 5.5 9.35 54.05 

10 Louie H -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 15.20 15.20  

5222D back 1ss 1twist 1 1.9 1.0 3.5 4.0 8.5 16.15 31.35  
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 9.00 40.35  
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 1.5 2.0 2.0 5.5 7.70 48.05 3 

11 James S -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 14.70 14.70 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 6.80 21.50 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.40 22.90 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.0 1.0 0.5 4.5 8.10 31.00 

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

12 Milan S -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)          

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.80 1.80  
100A front jump 1 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 7.5 7.50 9.30  

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Jackson F -- Blackburn HS (EMR            

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20 
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 94.80 

405C Inward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 51.30 146.10 
406C inward triple 3 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 31.00 177.10 

2 Rory W-- McKinnon SC (SMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 28.80 28.80 

5222D back 1ss 1twist 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 58.25 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 79.95 
302C Reverse Somersault 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 27.20 107.15 

3 Aarush S) -- Balwyn HS (EMR) 
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 22.80 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 54.00 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 25.90 79.90 
301C Reverse Dive 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 106.30 

4 Ethan B -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 22.75 22.75 
401B Inward Dive 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 46.75 
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 73.95 
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 102.85 

5 Matthew G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 50.15 
401C Inward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 69.75 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 89.75 

6 Parker M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 14.40 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 17.25 31.65 
202A Back Somersault 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 27.90 59.55 
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 29.75 89.30 

7 Kees T -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 21.70 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 44.65 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 67.15 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 21.00 88.15 

8 Louie H -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.5 9.75 9.75 

5322D Reverse Somersault 1 Twist 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 29.40 39.15 
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 21.25 60.40 

5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 24.30 84.70 

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary 

15-16 Years Boys, Final 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

9 Tyler M -- Oberon HS (WMR)           

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 16.80 16.80 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 37.10 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 57.35 

5211B Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 26.35 83.70 

10 Adam B -- Sandringham C (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60  

102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 41.90  
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 15.30 57.20  

5211B Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 57.20 1 
 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Leyanna B -- Ringwood SC (EMR)            

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 51.60 
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 91.60 

403B Inward 1½ Somersaults 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 137.80 
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 36.00 173.80 

2 Hayley B -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 23.80 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 55.25 

5222D back 1ss 1twist 1 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 19.95 75.20 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 34.10 109.30 

3 Mikala M -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 20.00 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 51.45 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 81.05 
202B Back Somersault 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 108.25 

4 Lily C -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 46.20 

5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 75.95 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 104.85 

5 Madeline M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 4.5 16.5 23.10 23.10 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 46.90 
102A Forward Somersault 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 75.70 

5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 103.75 

6 Teagan O -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.0 21.00 21.00 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 52.45 

5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 26.35 78.80 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 101.90 

7 Sophie G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60 
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 26.40 48.00 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 79.45 

5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 18.70 98.15 

15-16 Years Boys, Final 

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

8 Molly M -- Oberon HS (WMR)           

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80 
21A Back Entry 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 31.80 

102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 16.10 47.90 
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 19.80 67.70 

9 Hannah E -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 16.10 16.10 
100A front jump 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 34.10 
200A back jump 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 53.60 

11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 3.5 4.5 2.5 10.5 10.50 64.10 

10 Zoe C -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00  

11B Forward Entry 1 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.5 3.5 3.50 3.50  
200A back jump 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 17.00  

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Leyanna B -- Ringwood SC (EMR)            

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 45.60 
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 85.60 

403B Inward 1½ Somersaults 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 39.90 125.50 
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 171.10 

2 Mikala M -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 56.95 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 80.95 
202B Back Somersault 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 103.35 

3 Madeline M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 21.70 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 48.90 
102A Forward Somersault 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 74.50 

5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 96.60 

4 Sophie G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 20.00 
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 43.20 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 25.50 68.70 

5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 25.50 94.20 

5 Teagan O -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 46.25 

5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 69.20 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 88.80 

6 Hayley B -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 20.30 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 44.95 

5222D back 1ss 1twist 1 1.9 2.0 2.5 3.0 7.5 14.25 59.20 
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 28.60 87.80 

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary 

17-20 Years Girls, Final 
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

7 Lily C -- Parkdale SC (SMR)           

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 44.80 

5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 68.60 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 17.85 86.45 

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Max T -- Parkdale SC (SMR)            

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 39.60 39.60 
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 79.50 

5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 33.00 112.50 
203A Back 1½ Somersaults 3 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 158.10 

2 Zac N -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 21.70 21.70 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 49.60 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 72.70 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 98.95 

3 Judah R -- John Monash Science S (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 20.30 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 46.65 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 26.10 72.75 
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 18.70 91.45 

4 Solomon B -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 16.10 16.10 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 3.5 12.5 21.25 37.35 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 20.70 58.05 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 80.45 

5 Ollie M-- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 15.40 15.40  

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 40.20  
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 19.80 60.00  
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 18.00 78.00 4 

 

 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

1 Max T -- Parkdale SC (SMR)             

105B Forward 2½ Somersaults 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 39.60 
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 79.50 

5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 33.00 112.50 
203A Back 1½ Somersaults 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 154.50 

2 Judah R -- John Monash Science S (EMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 14.70 14.70 
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 35.10 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 20.70 55.80 
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 18.70 74.50 

3 Zac N -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 4.0 2.5 3.5 10.0 14.00 14.00 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 4.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 19.80 33.80 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 20.30 54.10 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 73.60 

17-20 Years Girls, Final 

17-20 Years Boys, Preliminary 

17-20 Years Boys, Final 

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/


Penalty codes:  1 = Failed dive  2 = Restarted, -2 points  3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points  4 = Arm position, max 4½ points 
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17-20 Years Boys, Final  
 

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen 

4 Solomon B -- Oberon HS (WMR)           

101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 10.50 10.50 
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 14.45 24.95 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 1.5 3.0 3.0 7.5 13.50 38.45 
102C Forward Somersault 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 57.35 

5 Ollie M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 
101A Forward Dive 1 1.4 2.0 1.0 2.5 5.5 7.70 7.70 
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 12.80 20.50 

5211A Back Dive ½ Twist 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 16.20 36.70 
202C Back Somersault 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 56.20 
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